PROPOSED
TIE - DOWN
AREA

3.5 Ac.

1.69 Ac.

35.62 Ac,

2.8627 Ac.

LO98 Ac.

{4)

L256 Ac,

PARCELS 3-36

O
A\ CONDO B-!

\\

CONDO Al 2384 Ac. \
\

INSET I" = 100’

WINDWOOD, INC.
SUBDIVISION

e\ V%
O
/0 P
Y
QA
/ e //

v
/ 235Ac.”

POND # |

POND #2

DISTRICT

161433

| 3721705 sS&aH | |

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA SHEET NO: 350-C

Original lot line

For Tax Purposes Only Property line
I Edge of pavement or roadway e e o Deed lot number (15)

| | GIS : , ’T,'|f/?.::>,:,/s¥a’:|k£ ” DSH | ' | | T R | T U C K E R C O U NTY DY FORK

Parcel or index number

Corporation line S

Office of Assessor || Date, Aerial Photography: Date, Map 3/30/90
| Photo No: Scale: I"=100'

| |

Prepared by

Improvement

. ) District line
Oil & Gae Information Service - .

County line [ —

P.O. Box 3810 State line

Charleston, WV 25338 Land hook
Water —— e e

Railroad

Scaled dimension

—_— Mm_lzww" Deed dimension

Calevlated area

ESl ) 2/1/0| EK
H&S 2/19/04




